
Foreclosure Sales Report: Kansas

Property Address Property City Sale Date Sale Time Continued Date/Time Opening Bid Sale Location(City) Civil Case No. Firm File#Property Zip

Bourbon
735 S Crawford St Fort Scott 66701 5/2/2025 10:00AM $94,720.79 Fort Scott BB-2024-CV-000079 246827

Butler
304 N Walnut St Douglass 67039 5/29/2025 10:00AM $136,000.00 El Dorado BU-2024-CV-000083 244919

616 High St Towanda 67144 5/29/2025 10:00AM N/A El Dorado BU-2024-CV-000058 244489

Cherokee
1703 S Wood St Galena 66739 5/8/2025 10:00AM $8,600.00 Columbus CK-2025-CV-000003 249154

242 SW 92nd Ter Columbus 66725 5/8/2025 10:00AM N/A Columbus CK-2024-CV-000043 245758

647 W 31st St Pl Baxter Springs 66713 5/8/2025 10:00AM N/A Columbus CK-2023-CV-000045 232573

504 E 17th St Baxter Springs 66713 5/8/2025 10:00AM N/A Columbus CK-2024-CV-000064 248306

Cowley
421 N Chestnut Burden 67019 5/27/2025 10:00AM N/A Winfield CLW-2023-CV-

000069
241601

Crawford
203 W Forest St Pittsburg 66762-5107 6/3/2025 10:00AM N/A Pittsburg CRP-2025-CV-

000001
249507

Ellsworth
310 W 3rd St Ellsworth 67439 7/17/2025 10:00AM N/A Ellsworth EW-2024-CV-000001 243185

Finney
2303 N 3rd St Garden City 67846 6/10/2025 10:00AM N/A Garden City FI-2024-CV-000117 247045

Greenwood
518 W 4th St Eureka 67045 6/5/2025 10:00AM N/A Eureka GW-2024-CV-000021 248004

Information Reported as of:  5/2/2025 12:00:02 PM 13160 Foster, Ste. 100, Overland Park, Kansas 66213    (913)663-7600  1



Foreclosure Sales Report: Kansas

Property Address Property City Sale Date Sale Time Continued Date/Time Opening Bid Sale Location(City) Civil Case No. Firm File#Property Zip

Hamilton
401 E Circle Dr Syracuse 67878 6/4/2025 10:00AM N/A Syracuse HM-2024-CV-000004 231482

Jackson
437 Colorado Ave Holton 66436 5/5/2025 9:00AM $75,000.00 Holton JA-2024-CV-000046 248554

Johnson
1305 E 123rd Ter APT B Olathe 66061 5/21/2025 10:00AM N/A Olathe 24CV04456 244435

Lyon
1209 West St Emporia 66801 5/27/2025 10:00AM N/A Emporia LY-2023-CV-000102 241393

Marion
229 N Lincoln St Marion 66861 6/12/2025 2:00PM N/A Marion MN-2024-CV-000030 57801

McPherson
855 Buckskin Rd Inman 67546 6/24/2025 10:00AM N/A McPherson MP-2024-CV-000099 225015

Miami
1734 Main Street Ter Osawatomie 66064 5/7/2025 10:00AM $131,118.00 Paola MI-2024-CV-000093 242635

1324 Pacific Ave Osawatomie 66064 5/7/2025 10:00AM N/A Paola MI-2024-CV-000125 247954

Pratt
804 Welton St Pratt 67124 5/15/2025 10:00AM N/A Pratt PR-2024-CV-000037 248087

Russell
725 E Sunset Ave Russell 67665 5/15/2025 1:30PM N/A Russell RS-2024-CV-000009 244125

Information Reported as of:  5/2/2025 12:00:02 PM 13160 Foster, Ste. 100, Overland Park, Kansas 66213    (913)663-7600  2



Foreclosure Sales Report: Kansas

Property Address Property City Sale Date Sale Time Continued Date/Time Opening Bid Sale Location(City) Civil Case No. Firm File#Property Zip

Sedgwick
831 N Maus Ln Wichita 67212 5/14/2025 10:00AM N/A Wichita SG-2024-CV-002165 248268

1747 S Greenwood Ave Wichita 67211 5/14/2025 10:00AM N/A Wichita SG-2024-CV-001849 247486

5026 N Arkansas Ave Wichita 67204 5/14/2025 10:00AM N/A Wichita SG-2024-CV-002201 232379

Shawnee
2905 SW Pierre St Topeka 66614 5/13/2025 10:00AM $107,800.00 Topeka SN-2024-CV-000600 245182

2310 SE Massachusetts 
Ave

Topeka 66605 6/24/2025 10:00AM N/A Topeka SN-2024-CV-000790 247669

906 SW Gage Blvd Topeka 66606 6/24/2025 10:00AM N/A Topeka SN-2024-CV-000635 215885

1647 SW 21st St Topeka 66604 6/24/2025 10:00AM N/A Topeka SN-2024-CV-000585 245715

1132 SW Jane Ave Topeka 66604 6/24/2025 10:00AM N/A Topeka SN-2024-CV-000789 238065

Wabaunsee
501 E 3rd Ave Eskridge 66423 6/13/2025 10:00AM N/A Alma WB-2024-CV-000023 249018

Wyandotte
8220 Freeman Ave Kansas City 66112 5/6/2025 10:00AM N/A Kansas City WY-2024-CV-000689 247648

2928 Roosevelt St Kansas City 66104 5/6/2025 10:00AM N/A Kansas City WY-2024-CV-000788 243619

2221 Lathrop Ave Kansas City 66104 5/20/2025 10:00AM N/A Kansas City WY-2024-CV-000496 245963

5717 Edith Ave Kansas City 66104 5/20/2025 10:00AM $82,800.00 Kansas City WY-2024-CV-000414 244330

4205 Waverly Ave Kansas City 66104 5/20/2025 10:00AM $96,600.00 Kansas City WY-2024-CV-000341 244347

822 S Mill St Kansas City 66105 5/27/2025 10:00AM $100,000.00 Kansas City WY-2024-CV-000215 242707

Information Reported as of:  5/2/2025 12:00:02 PM 13160 Foster, Ste. 100, Overland Park, Kansas 66213    (913)663-7600  3


